
Name Address1 Address2 City St Zip Telephone Mobile Email

Absolute Underground LLC 1848 Seadrift Ct Windsor CO 80550 (954) 448-4125 josh@absoluteundergroundllc.com

Advanced Striping and Sealcoating 4586 27th St N Fargo ND 58102 (701) 388-4426 tyler@fmstriping.com

AEI Construction Inc 150 2 St SW Perham MN 56573 (218) 346-8464 jennifer.anderson@arvig.com

Agassiz Underground, LLC 3100 41st Street South Fargo ND 58104 7012770048 pbartz@asplinexc.com

Asplin Excavating, Inc. 3100 41 St S Fargo ND 58103 (701) 277-0048 basplin@asplinexc.com

Best Plumbing and Heating 1039 Hwy 75 South Moorhead MN 56560 (701) 361-5566 bestplumbingfm@gmail.com

Braun Intertec Corporation 11001 Hampshire Ave S Minneapolis MN 55438 9529952000 mchristner@braunintertec.com

Dakota Hills Electric Inc 15726 Highway 46 Kindred ND 58051 (701) 428-3648 dakotahills@mlgc.com

Dakota Underground Co 4001 15 Ave NW Fargo ND 58102 7012829753 kat@dakotaunderground.net

Diesel Dogs Trucking, Inc PO BOX 585 Fargo ND 58107 7012350181 office@dieseldogs.net

Dirt Dynamics, LLC 4206 3rd Ave. N. Fargo ND 58102 (701) 793-3055 mstock.dirtdynamics@gmail.com

Eagle River Utility Solutions 932 40th St N Fargo ND 58102 7012825954 b.pescion@eagleriverutility.com

Earthwork Services Inc 345 12th Ave NE West Fargo ND 58078 (701) 282-8551 accounting@esi-nd.com/jolene.harty@esi-nd.com/dana.duda@esi-nd.com

Ferguson Brothers Excavating, Inc. PO Box 878 Alexandria MN 56308 (320) 762-0622 fergusonbrothers@gmail.com

Great Plains Siteworks 1193 east main ave. West Fargo ND 58078 7014910470 nick@greatplains-siteworks.com

Hubert Oye & Sons Inc 4370 52nd Ave N Fargo ND 58102 (701) 232-2782 chris@hubertoye.com

Hubert Oye & Sons, Inc. 4370 52 Ave N Fargo ND 58102 7013063938 denisoye@hubertoye.com

ICS Inc 2500 Mill Rd Grand Forks ND 58203 7017758480 ap@icsgf.us

Johnson & Schock Excavating, Inc. 4080 98 AVE S Fargo ND 58104 (701) 282-3659 deb@johnson-schock.com

Key Contracting, Inc. 245 7 Ave NE West Fargo ND 58078 (701) 238-8192 tmartin@keycontracting.com cherylb@keycontracting.com

KPH, Inc. 9530 39th Street S Fargo ND 58104 (701) 239-2722 office@kphinc.net

Laney's Inc. 55 S 27th St Fargo ND 58103 (701) 237-0543 melissa.carter@laneysinc.com

M. J. Electric. LLC PO Box 686 200 West Frank Pipp Dr Iron Mountain MI 49801 (906) 774-8000 risk@mjelectric.com

Master Construction Co Inc 1572 45 St N FARGO ND 58102 237-4950 bids@master-construction.net

Mermac llc 1531 32nd ave Suite 102 Fargo ND 58103 (732) 688-0084 mermac139@gmail.com

MP Nexlevel, LLC 500 County Rd 37 E Maple Lake MN 55358 9529632400 mpnl-all-contractsdept@mpnexlevel.us

MP Technologies, LLC 500 County Rd 37 East Maple Lake MN 55358 (320) 963-2400 kayla.laabs@mpnexlevel.us

MPM Enterprises Inc PO Box 202 Horace ND 58047 7012824571 packerman@far.midco.net

MVM Contracting, Inc 3350 35th Ave S, Ste 1 Fargo ND 58104 (701) 205-1330 dot@mvmcontracting.com

ND Underground LLC 318 50th Pl W West Fargo ND 58078 7012613010 ndundergroundllc@outlook.com

New Era Underground 1202 23rd St S Ste 5 Fargo ND 58103 5187271829 (518) 727-1829 alex.borini.neu@gmail.com

Northern Improvement Company 4000 12th Ave N Fargo ND 58108 7012771225 mweber@nicnd.com

PARAS Contracting 300 27 Circle S PO Box 9973 Fargo ND 58103 (701) 232-6972 heather@parascontracting.com

PEC Solutions of the Dakotas DBA Parsons Electric 3451 University Drive South Fargo ND 58104 (701) 364-5678 keith.nelson@archkey.com

PEC Solutions of the Dakotas LLC 3451 University Drive South Fargo ND 58104 (701) 364-5678 licensing@archkey.com

Peterson Contractors Inc 104 Blackhawk St PO Box A Reinbeck IA 50669 (319) 345-2713 gdirks@pcius.com

Pioneer LLC 4041 36th Ave S Fargo ND 58104 (701) 282-9759 jerickson@dietrichfargo.com

PKG Contracting, Inc. 4301 South University Drive Fargo ND 58104 7012323878 rnelson@pkg-inc.com

Q3 Contracting, Inc. 53 South Owasso Blvd West Little Canada MN 55117 6512242424 q3licensing@prim.com

Randall's Excavating, Inc. PO Box 99 Glyndon MN 56547 17013618336 randall@randallsinc.com

Red River Excavating LLC 1601 26 St S Moorhead MN 56560 (218) 233-8444 redriverexcavating@yahoo.com

Ripley's, Inc 36322 US Hwy 59 Erhard MN 56534 (218) 842-5322 jeanette.ripleys@prtel.com

Scott's Electric, Inc. 671 6 St S Wahpeton ND 58075 (701) 642-9244 info@scottselectric.net

Spain Excavating 207 2 St Alice ND 58031 7015413511 austin.j.spain@gmail.com

Stellar Trenching, Inc. 3316 42 Ave S Fargo ND 58104 7012322699 stellartr@msn.com

Strata Corporation 1600 N 48th St Grand Forks ND 58203 7017754205 nicole.stennes@stratacorporation.com

Subsurface, Inc. PO BOX 37 MOORHEAD MN 56561 (701) 997-5040 accounting@subsurface-inc.com

Top Gun Plumbing 16042 15th St SE Grandin ND 58038 (701) 541-1691 mjs2013@hotmail.com

Westlund Excavating, LLLC P.O. Box 420 803 Sunrise Dr Lake Park MN 56554 (218) 329-6197 laura@westlundexcavating.com


